
Vendor Master
Topic 1, Activity 1 Street/House
End-User Name Search Term 1/2 Number Email Tax Code 1 Bank Key Bank Account Account Holder
End-User #1 Kim Lee Lee, Kim 6120 Kim.Lee@nasa.gov 389440229 11101325 8983787 Kim Lee
End-User #2 Barbara Lee Lee, Barbara 6120 Barbara.Lee@nasa.gov 933440229 11101325 8983477 Barbara Lee
End-User #3 Thomas Lee Lee, Thomas 6120 Thomas.Lee@nasa.gov 338840229 11101325 8922477 Thomas Lee
End-User #4 William Lee Lee, William 6120 William.Lee@nasa.gov 323240229 11101325 1112477 William Lee
End-User #5 Anne Lee Lee, Anne 6120 Anne.Lee@nasa.gov 333440228 11101325 1112477 Anne Lee
End-User #6 Heather Lee Lee, Heather 6120 Heather.Lee@nasa.gov 365840229 11101325 9022477 Heather Lee
End-User #7 Susan Lee Lee, Susan 6120 Susan.Lee@nasa.gov 365848529 11101325 90555477 Susan Lee
End-User #8 Suzanne Lee Lee, Suzanne 6120 Suzanne.Lee@nasa.gov 365128529 11101325 90589477 Suzanne Lee
End-User #9 Samuel Lee Lee, Samuel 6120 Samuel.Lee@nasa.gov 365333529 11101325 90546477 Samuel Lee
End-User #10 Carrie Lee Lee, Carrie 6120 Carrie.Lee@nasa.gov 322233529 11101325 5963477 Carrie Lee
End-User #11 Beth Lee Lee, Beth 6120 Beth.Lee@nasa.gov 389233529 11101325 5963227 Beth Lee
End-User #12 Lauren Lee Lee, Lauren 6120 Lauren.Lee@nasa.gov 358933529 11101325 59636627 Lauren Lee
End-User #13 Kevin Lee Lee, Kevin 6120 Kevin.Lee@nasa.gov 778933529 11101325 83736627 Kevin Lee
End-User #14 David Lee Lee, David 6120 David.Lee@nasa.gov 358938426 11101325 596934627 David Lee
End-User #15 Phillip Lee Lee, Phillip 6120 Phillip.Lee@nasa.gov 359872529 11101325 78526627 Phillip Lee



Vendor Master Vendor Master
Topic 1, Activity 2 Topic 1, Activity 2
End-User Email End-User Vendor To
End-User #1 Kim.Lee@grc.nasa.gov End-User #1 467 468
End-User #2 Barbara.Lee@grc.nasa.gov End-User #2 469 470
End-User #3 Thomas.Lee@grc.nasa.gov End-User #3 471 472
End-User #4 William.Lee@grc.nasa.gov End-User #4 473 474
End-User #5 Anne.Lee@nasa.gov End-User #5 475 476
End-User #6 Heather.Lee@grc.nasa.gov End-User #6 477 478
End-User #7 Susan.Lee@grc.nasa.gov End-User #7 479 480
End-User #8 Suzanne.Lee@grc.nasa.gov End-User #8 481 482
End-User #9 Samuel.Lee@grc.nasa.gov End-User #9 483 484
End-User #10 Carrie.Lee@grc.nasa.gov End-User #10 485 486
End-User #11 Beth.Lee@grc.nasa.gov End-User #11 487 488
End-User #12 Lauren.Lee@grc.nasa.gov End-User #12 489 490
End-User #13 Kevin.Lee@grc.nasa.gov End-User #13 493 494
End-User #14 David.Lee@grc.nasa.gov End-User #14 495 496
End-User #15 Phillip.Lee@grc.nasa.gov End-User #15 497 498



Vendor Master Vendor Master
Topic 1, Activity 4 Topic 1, Activity 5
End-User Vendor Vendor End-User Vendor
End-User #1 102031 102031 End-User #1 102031
End-User #2 102032 102032 End-User #2 102032
End-User #3 102032 102032 End-User #3 102032
End-User #4 102033 102033 End-User #4 102033
End-User #5 102040 102040 End-User #5 102040
End-User #6 102041 102041 End-User #6 102041
End-User #7 102042 102042 End-User #7 102042
End-User #8 102045 102045 End-User #8 102045
End-User #9 102046 102046 End-User #9 102046
End-User #10 102047 102047 End-User #10 102047
End-User #11 102048 102048 End-User #11 102048
End-User #12 102058 102058 End-User #12 102058
End-User #13 102060 102060 End-User #13 102060
End-User #14 102063 102063 End-User #14 102063
End-User #15 102064 102064 End-User #15 102064

Vendor Master Vendor Master
Topic 2, Activity 1 Topic 2, Activity 2 Bank Key
End-User Bank Key Street/House Number End-User
End-User #1 241280375 367 Long Rd. End-User #1 241280375
End-User #2 641060069 4578 Long Rd. End-User #2 641060069
End-User #3 641060140 5689 Long Rd. End-User #3 641060140
End-User #4 241074866 579 Long Rd. End-User #4 241074866
End-User #5 264278513 584 Long Rd. End-User #5 264278513
End-User #6 064200914 3738 Long Rd. End-User #6 064200914
End-User #7 241074905 458 Long Rd. End-User #7 241074905
End-User #8 241075894 486 Long Rd. End-User #8 241075894
End-User #9 264278584 357 Long Rd. End-User #9 264278584
End-User #10 241084225 4389 Long Rd. End-User #10 241084225
End-User #11 064206513 4583 Long Rd. End-User #11 064206513
End-User #12 041001204 3473 Long Rd. End-User #12 041001204
End-User #13 26278539 385 Long Rd. End-User #13 264278539
End-User #14 241074950 289 Long Rd. End-User #14 241074950
End-User #15 264282428 986 Long Rd. End-User #15 264282428


